
Scotts Valley Cultural Performing Arts Center Event Schedule

Updated 9/5/2023

Year Month Date Day(s) Time
Performance 
time

Status 
Confirmed = 
Agreement  
received,
Booked = Deposit 
Received Event Activity User

2023 September

2023 September 9/1/2023 Fri available

2023 September 9/2/2023 Sat Available

2023 September 9/3/2023 Sun Available

2023 September 9/4/2023 Mon Available

2023 September 9/5/2023 Tue Available

2023 September 9/6/2023 Wed Available

2023 September 9/7/2023 Thu Available

2023 September 9/8/2023 Fri Available

2023 September 9/9/2023 Sat Available

2023 September 9/10/2023 Sun Available

2023 September 9/11/2023 Mon Available

2023 September 9/12/2023 Tue Available

2023 September 9/13/2023 Wed Available

2023 September 9/14/2023 Thu Available

2023 September 9/15/2023 Fri Available

2023 September 9/16/2023 Sat Available

2023 September 9/17/2023 Sun Available

2023 September 9/18/2023 Mon Available

2023 September 9/19/2023 Tue Available

2023 September 9/20/2023 Wed Available

2023 September 9/21/2023 Thu Available

2023 September 9/22/2023 Fri Available

2023 September 9/23/2023 Sat 12N-4pm 1pm-3pm Booked Mayor's State of the City Lecture Senior Life Association

2023 September 9/24/2023 Sun Available

2023 September 9/25/2023 Mon Available

2023 September 9/26/2023 Tue Available

2023 September 9/27/2023 Wed Available

2023 September 9/28/2023 Thu Available

2023 September 9/29/2023 Fri Available

2023 September 9/30/2023 Sat Available

2023 October

2023 October 10/1/2023 Sun available

2023 October 10/2/2023 Mon available

2023 October 10/3/2023 Tue available

2023 October 10/4/2023 Wed 6pm-9pm Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Auditions SV Performing Arts

2023 October 10/5/2023 Thu Requested Movie Scotts Valley Educational Foundation

2023 October 10/6/2023 Fri available

2023 October 10/7/2023 Sat 9am-12N Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Auditions SV Performing Arts

2023 October 10/8/2023 Sun 1pm-4pm Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Call Back Auditions SV Performing Arts

2023 October 10/9/2023 Mon Available

2023 October 10/10/2023 Tue 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Choral Concert Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2023 October 10/11/2023 Wed Available

2023 October 10/12/2023 Thu 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Instrumental Concert Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2023 October 10/13/2023 Fri Booked Kuhai Hālau Hula show Load in/out/tech

2023 October 10/14/2023 Sat Booked Kuhai Hālau Hula show Performance Hula

2023 October 10/15/2023 Sun Requested Dan Young Show Performance Snazy Productions

2023 October 10/16/2023 Mon available

2023 October 10/17/2023 Tue available

2023 October 10/18/2023 Wed 4pm-8pm 6pm-8pm Requested Showcase Performance CYT

2023 October 10/19/2023 Thu

2023 October 10/20/2023 Fri 1pm-5pm Requested Costume Party - Fund Raiser Set up SV Guild

2023 October 10/21/2023 Sat 5pm-11pm 7pm - 10pm Requested Costume Party - Fund Raiser Party SV Guild

2023 October 10/22/2023 Sun Available

2023 October 10/23/2023 Mon Available

2023 October 10/24/2023 Tue Booked International Academy of Dance Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2023 October 10/25/2023 Wed Booked International Academy of Dance Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2023 October 10/26/2023 Thu Booked International Academy of Dance Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2023 October 10/27/2023 Fri Booked International Academy of Dance Performance SC Dance Guild

2023 October 10/28/2023 Sat Booked International Academy of Dance Performance SC Dance Guild

2023 October 10/29/2023 Sun Booked Fall Play Rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 October 10/30/2023 Mon Booked Fall Play Rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 October 10/31/2023 Tue Available

2023 November

2023 November 11/1/2023 Wed Booked Fall Play Rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/2/2023 Thu Booked Fall Play Rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/3/2023 Fri Available
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2023 November 11/4/2023 Sat Available

2023 November 11/5/2023 Sun Booked Fall Play rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/6/2023 Mon Booked Fall Play rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/7/2023 Tue Booked Fall Play rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/8/2023 Wed Booked Fall Play rehearsal Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/9/2023 Thu Booked Fall Play Performance Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/10/2023 Fri Booked Fall Play Performance Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/11/2023 Sat Booked Fall Play Performance Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/12/2023 Sun Booked Fall Play Performance Kirby Drama

2023 November 11/13/2023 Mon Available

2023 November 11/14/2023 Tue Available

2023 November 11/15/2023 Wed Requested Movie Scotts Valley Educational Foundation

2023 November 11/16/2023 Thu Requested Movie Scotts Valley Educational Foundation

2023 November 11/17/2023 Fri Available

2023 November 11/18/2023 Sat 12N-5pm 2 pm - Private Requested Private Recital Performance Mountain Music School

2023 November 11/19/2023 Sun

2023 November 11/20/2023 Mon Available

2023 November 11/21/2023 Tue Available

2023 November 11/22/2023 Wed Available

2023 November 11/23/2023 Thu Available

2023 November 11/24/2023 Fri Available

2023 November 11/25/2023 Sat Available

2023 November 11/26/2023 Sun Available

2023 November 11/27/2023 Mon Available

2023 November 11/28/2023 Tue Available

2023 November 11/29/2023 Wed Available

2023 November 11/30/2023 Thu Available

2023 December Available

2023 December 12/1/2023 Fri 12N-10pm 7pm Booked Choral Concert Choral Concert Kirby 

2023 December 12/2/2023 Sat Requested SV City Tree Lighting Party

2023 December 12/3/2023 Sun Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Rehearsal SVPA

2023 December 12/4/2023 Mon Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Rehearsal SVPA

2023 December 12/5/2023 Tue Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Rehearsal SVPA

2023 December 12/6/2023 Wed Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Rehearsal SVPA

2023 December 12/7/2023 Thu Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Performance SVPA

2023 December 12/8/2023 Fri Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Performance SVPA

2023 December 12/9/2023 Sat Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Performance SVPA

2023 December 12/10/2023 Sun Requested Best Christmas Pagent Ever Performance SVPA

2023 December 12/11/2023 Mon Available

2023 December 12/12/2023 Tue Available

2023 December 12/13/2023 Wed 6pm-10pm 8:00pm Confirmed Watsonville Community Band Watsonville Community Band

2023 December 12/14/2023 Thu Booked Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2023 December 12/15/2023 Fri Booked Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2023 December 12/16/2023 Sat Booked Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2023 December 12/17/2023 Sun 2pm-8pm 5:30pm Requested Tutu Dance Recital Performance Tutu Dance Co

2023 December 12/18/2023 Mon Available

2023 December 12/19/2023 Tue Available

2023 December 12/20/2023 Wed Requested Tiny Dancers Nutcracker Ballet Performance Tiny Dancers

2023 December 12/21/2023 Thu Available

2023 December 12/22/2023 Fri Available

2023 December 12/23/2023 Sat Requested Tiny Dancers Nutcracker Ballet Performance Tiny Dancers

2023 December 12/24/2023 Sun Available

2023 December 12/25/2023 Mon Available

2023 December 12/26/2023 Tue Available

2023 December 12/27/2023 Wed Available

2023 December 12/28/2023 Thu Available

2023 December 12/29/2023 Fri Available

2023 December 12/30/2023 Sat Available

2023 December 12/31/2023 Sun Available

2024 January Available

2024 January 1/1/2024 Mon Available

2024 January 1/2/2024 Tue Available

2024 January 1/3/2024 Wed Available

2024 January 1/4/2024 Thu Available

2024 January 1/5/2024 Fri Available

2024 January 1/6/2024 Sat Available

2024 January 1/7/2024 Sun Available

2024 January 1/8/2024 Mon Available

2024 January 1/9/2024 Tue Available

2024 January 1/10/2024 Wed Available

2024 January 1/11/2024 Thu Available

2024 January 1/12/2024 Fri Requested Showcase Performance CYT

2024 January 1/13/2024 Sat Requested Showcase Performance CYT
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2024 January 1/14/2024 Sun Available

2024 January 1/15/2024 Mon Available

2024 January 1/16/2024 Tue Available

2024 January 1/17/2024 Wed Available

2024 January 1/18/2024 Thu Available

2024 January 1/19/2024 Fri Available

2024 January 1/20/2024 Sat Available

2024 January 1/21/2024 Sun Available

2024 January 1/22/2024 Mon Available

2024 January 1/23/2024 Tue Available

2024 January 1/24/2024 Wed Available

2024 January 1/25/2024 Thu Available

2024 January 1/26/2024 Fri Available

2024 January 1/27/2024 Sat Available

2024 January 1/28/2024 Sun Available

2024 January 1/29/2024 Mon Available

2024 January 1/30/2024 Tue 5pm-9pm Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 January 1/31/2024 Wed 5pm-9pm Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 February

2024 February 2/1/2024 Thu 5pm-9pm Requested PCS Fusion Dance Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 February 2/2/2024 Fri 6pm-10pm Requested PCS Fusion Dance Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 February 2/3/2024 Sat 1pm-10pm Requested PCS Fusion Dance Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 February 2/4/2024 Sun Available

2024 February 2/5/2024 Mon Available

2024 February 2/6/2024 Tue Available

2024 February 2/7/2024 Wed Available

2024 February 2/8/2024 Thu Available

2024 February 2/9/2024 Fri Available

2024 February 2/10/2024 Sat Available

2024 February 2/11/2024 Sun Available

2024 February 2/12/2024 Mon Available

2024 February 2/13/2024 Tue Available

2024 February 2/14/2024 Wed Available

2024 February 2/15/2024 Thu Available

2024 February 2/16/2024 Fri Available

2024 February 2/17/2024 Sat Available

2024 February 2/18/2024 Sun Available

2024 February 2/19/2024 Mon Available

2024 February 2/20/2024 Tue Available

2024 February 2/21/2024 Wed Available

2024 February 2/22/2024 Thu Requested Rehearsal SV High School

2024 February 2/23/2024 Fri Requested Rehearsal SV High School

2024 February 2/24/2024 Sat Requested Performance SV High School

2024 February 2/25/2024 Sun Requested Performance SV High School

2024 February 2/26/2024 Mon Available

2024 February 2/27/2024 Tue Available

2024 February 2/28/2024 Wed Available

2024 February 2/29/2024 Thu Available

2024 March

2024 March 3/1/2024 Fri Available

2024 March 3/2/2024 Sat Available

2024 March 3/3/2024 Sun Available

2024 March 3/4/2024 Mon Available

2024 March 3/5/2024 Tue 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Choral Concert Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/6/2024 Wed Available

2024 March 3/7/2024 Thu 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Instrumental Concert Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/8/2024 Fri Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild

2024 March 3/9/2024 Sat Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild

2024 March 3/10/2024 Sun 10am-4pm Requested PCS Play Load In Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/10/2024 Sun 4pm-9pm Booked Hitchcock Festival Performance SVC Theater Guild

2024 March 3/11/2024 Mon 4pm-9pm Requested PCS Play Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/12/2024 Tue 4pm-9pm Requested PCS Play Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/13/2024 Wed 4pm-9pm Requested PCS Play Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/14/2024 Thu 4pm-10pm 7pm Requested PCS Play Rehearsal Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/15/2024 Fri 4pm-10pm 7pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/16/2024 Sat 4pm-10pm 7pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/17/2024 Sun 12N-5pm 2pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/18/2024 Mon 8am-4pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/19/2024 Tue 9am-8pm 6pm-7pm Requested Montesori Private Performance Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/20/2024 Wed 9am-3pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/21/2024 Thu 9am-9pm 6pm-7pm Requested Montesori Private Performance Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/22/2024 Fri 4pm-10pm 7pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/23/2024 Sat 4pm-10pm 7pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School
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2024 March 3/24/2024 Sun 12N-5pm 2pm Requested PCS Play Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 March 3/25/2024 Mon Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 March 3/26/2024 Tue Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 March 3/27/2024 Wed ? Requested Performance Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/28/2024 Thu ? Requested Performance Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 March 3/29/2024 Fri Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 March 3/30/2024 Sat Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 March 3/31/2024 Sun Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April

2024 April 4/1/2024 Mon Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/2/2024 Tue Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/3/2024 Wed Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/4/2024 Thu Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/5/2024 Fri Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/6/2024 Sat Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/7/2024 Sun Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/8/2024 Mon Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/9/2024 Tue Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/10/2024 Wed Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/11/2024 Thu Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/12/2024 Fri 3pm-10pm Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/13/2024 Sat 8am-10pm Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/14/2024 Sun Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/15/2024 Mon 2pm-10pm Available

2024 April 4/16/2024 Tue 2pm-10pm Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/17/2024 Wed 2pm-10pm Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/18/2024 Thu 2pm-10pm Requested Spring Play Rehearsal SV High School

2024 April 4/19/2024 Fri 7am-9:30pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/20/2024 Sat 12N-10pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/21/2024 Sun 10am-10pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/22/2024 Mon Available

2024 April 4/23/2024 Tue Available

2024 April 4/24/2024 Wed Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/25/2024 Thu Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/26/2024 Fri 7am-9:30pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/27/2024 Sat 12N-10pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/28/2024 Sun 10am-10pm Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/29/2024 Mon Requested Spring Play Performance SV High School

2024 April 4/30/2024 Tue 9am-3pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May

2024 May 5/1/2024 Wed 9am-3pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May 5/2/2024 Thu 9am-9pm 6pm-7pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May 5/3/2024 Fri Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/4/2024 Sat Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/5/2024 Sun Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/6/2024 Mon Available

2024 May 5/7/2024 Tue 9am-3pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May 5/8/2024 Wed 9am-3pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May 5/9/2024 Thu 9am-9pm 6pm-7pm Requested Montesori Private Rehearsal Santa Cruz Montessori 

2024 May 5/10/2024 Fri Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/11/2024 Sat Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/12/2024 Sun Requested Orchard School Circus Performance Orchard School

2024 May 5/13/2024 Mon Available

2024 May 5/14/2024 Tue Available

2024 May 5/15/2024 Wed Available

2024 May 5/16/2024 Thu Available

2024 May 5/17/2024 Fri 12N-10pm 7pm Requested Choral Concert Performance Kirby 

2024 May 5/18/2024 Sat Available

2024 May 5/19/2024 Sun Available

2024 May 5/20/2024 Mon Available

2024 May 5/21/2024 Tue 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Choral Recital Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 May 5/22/2024 Wed Available

2024 May 5/23/2024 Thu 5pm-10pm Requested PCS Instrumental Performance Pacific Collegiate School

2024 May 5/24/2024 Fri Available

2024 May 5/25/2024 Sat Available

2024 May 5/26/2024 Sun Available

2024 May 5/27/2024 Mon Available

2024 May 5/28/2024 Tue Requested Intl Dance Academy Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2024 May 5/29/2024 Wed Requested Intl Dance Academy Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2024 May 5/30/2024 Thu Requested Intl Dance Academy Rehearsal SC Dance Guild

2024 May 5/31/2024 Fri Requested Intl Dance Academy Performance SC Dance Guild

2024 June

2024 June 6/1/2024 Sat Requested Intl Dance Academy Performance SC Dance Guild
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2024 June 6/2/2024 Sun Requested Intl Dance Academy Performance SC Dance Guild

2024 June 6/3/2024 Mon Available

2024 June 6/4/2024 Tue Available

2024 June 6/5/2024 Wed Available

2024 June 6/6/2024 Thu Available

2024 June 6/7/2024 Fri Available

2024 June 6/8/2024 Sat 2pm-8pm 5:30pm Requested Tutu Dance Recital Performance Tutu Dance Co

2024 June 6/9/2024 Sun Available

2024 June 6/10/2024 Mon Available

2024 June 6/11/2024 Tue Available

2024 June 6/12/2024 Wed Requested Agape Dance Co Rehearsal Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/13/2024 Thu Requested Agape Dance Co Rehearsal Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/14/2024 Fri Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/15/2024 Sat Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/16/2024 Sun Available

2024 June 6/17/2024 Mon Available

2024 June 6/18/2024 Tue Available

2024 June 6/19/2024 Wed Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/20/2024 Thu Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/21/2024 Fri Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/22/2024 Sat Requested Agape Dance Co Performance Agape Dance Co

2024 June 6/23/2024 Sun Available

2024 June 6/24/2024 Mon Available

2024 June 6/25/2024 Tue Available

2024 June 6/26/2024 Wed Available

2024 June 6/27/2024 Thu Available

2024 June 6/28/2024 Fri Available

2024 June 6/29/2024 Sat Available

2024 June 6/30/2024 Sun Available
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